

2024 Back to the Fifties Festival, Inc. Sponsorship Agreement

(Please PRINT Clearly)

Business or Organization Name:			
Contact Name:			
Address:	Telephone:	ephone:	
City & State	E-mail		
Level of Sponsorship:			
Platinum (\$10,000 and over)	Diamond (\$5000-\$9999)	Gold (\$2500-\$4999)	
Silver (\$1000-\$2499)	Bronze (\$500-\$999)	Event Sponsor (\$175-\$499)	
Friend of the Festival (\$25-\$174)		Check #	
Special Event or Venue to Sponsor:			
Donation for Gifts or Prizes		Value:	
Back to the Fifties Festival, Inc., has enter organization or individual for the Back to the level indicated.	_		
The Back to the Fifties Festival, Inc. will agreement shall be in effect from the date or returned after August 15, 2024.	· ·	•	
Signature for the Sponsor		Date	
Signature for the Back to the Fifties	Festival, Inc	Date	

Please mail this signed agreement along with a check to: **Back to the Fifties Festival, Inc.,** P.O. Box 811, Lebanon, IN 46052 Make check payable to: **Back to the Fifties Festival, Inc.**



SPONSOR'S name (Event level and above) will appear on recognition boards during the Festival plus all printed publicity materials beginning mid-July. FRIENDS OF THE FESTIVAL will be acknowledged during the Festival.

Sponsorship Options:

- CHILDREN'S FUN PARK
- FUN PARK ENTERTAINMENT
- CLASSIC CAR SHOW
- HOOSIER ANTIQUE BICYCLE CLUB SHOW
- ENTERTAINMENT SHOWCASE (TALENT)
- ENTERTAINMENT SHOWCASE (TENT & STAGE)
- SPECIALTY EVENTS
- R/C TRUCKERS
- INDIANA LARGE SCALE RAILROADERS
- FACILITIES
- GOLF CART SHUTTLE SERVICE

We thank you for your participation in making the **Back to the Fifties Festival**, **Inc.** a wonderful experience for all attending.



Before you write a check, read this.

This business cooperates with the Boone County Prosecutor's Office to prevent bad check losses.

A message from the prosecutor: Take Caution- Writing a check at this establishment without sufficient funds to cover or with intent to defraud this business is a Class A Misdemeanor that will be prosecuted. This offense carries a maximum penalty of one year in prison and a \$5,000 fine.



Kent T. Eastwood Boone County Prosecutor

ant Earte